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44300159
HORNED

BOWLING HEREFORDS

BR MR ADVANCE 1119 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF}

C 4003 88X LADY VIC 5105 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43584604)

BOWLING HEREFORDS

HH ADVANCE 4075B ET {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (43471466)

HH ADVANCE 1013Y ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (43173054)
HH ADVANCE 4055P {SOD,DLF,IEF} (42475662)

HH MISS ADVANCE 7003T {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (42785238)

HH MISS ADVANCE 0121X {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43074007)
HH MISS ADVANCE 7050T {DLF,HYF,IEF} (42785285)

C 4183 88X LADY VIC 7132 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43819705)

C 105Y DOMINO 4183 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43469783)
CL 1 DOMINO 105Y {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (43189434)

C 88X RIBEYE LADY 2052 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43270622)

GRANDVIEW VIC H132 23G 4003 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42491059)

C 88X RIBEYE LADY 2052 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43270622)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

35.1 111

Daughters
140 97.0

TATTOO RE: 1119

+0.25
(.10)
+0.10
(.36)
+0.35
(.24)

1119
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+1.4
(.31)
-2.5
(.49)
+8.6
(.33)

+3.4
(.46)
+5.3
(.85)
-0.4
(.52)

+58
(.44)

+92
(.44)

+59
(.79)

+87
(.78)

+50
(.45)

+80
(.46)

+0.5
(.34)

+0.6
(.37)

+0.042
(.10)

+0.54
(.10)

-3.7
(.62)

+0.1
(.65)

+0.022
(.43)

+0.63
(.34)

+4.1
(.35)

+1.0
(.38)

+0.072
(.28)

+0.27
(.23)

+20
(.29)

+49
(-)

+8
(.66)

+37
(-)

+33
(.31)

+58
(-)

HPS:

107.0
107.0

142
142

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

HH ADVANCE 8203U ET {SOD,DLF,IEF} (42897201)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

134.0

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$297
(-)

+$290
(-)

+$403
(-)

BII$
+$378

(-)
+$360

(-)
+$490

(-)

CHB$
+$121

(-)
+$127

(-)
+$113

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.4
(.14)
+0.0
(.13)
+0.6
(.15)

+12.4
(.33)
+11.1
(.60)
+20.8
(.33)

+92
(.35)
+105
(.51)
+73
(.43)

+1.20
(.43)
+1.30
(.77)
+1.20
(.50)

+1.20
(.44)
+1.20
(.78)
+1.30
(.51)

+67
(.10)
+77
(.34)
+62
(.22)

285

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Mar 29, 2024

Mar 29, 2021

Animal: BR MR ADVANCE 1119 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (44300159)

Birth Wt. (%) 233 92.0 2
Weaning Wt. (%) 106.0 215 103.0 3
Yearling Wt. (%) 113 100.0 2

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 1

90.0
Daughters

1
Calves Ratio Ratio

101.5
Calves

2
109.0 142 103.099.4

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=6qVC5jbtcq%2B9B7RdKxaw5g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ivLZB9CwinfXpIcq2d7NmQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=6qVC5jbtcq%2B9B7RdKxaw5g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nYEbZXqN8GSehoJ70k9jZQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=O5Z2ESTDBJBGueC5cyJFaA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=JZU6prJCoRvVAQ7PNA36lw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=T4apyzXJNm8o9NBPoF9s4w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Ujweq7xvWtG36AAoJl6IfA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eIbFRqx1eFrwUXRkgK6M6Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=PxB4DZsutwGn/PLssY64Nw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=locIPm1WNj0XAsSIaK7mGA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=R8PJm3/0zEwDfjfcqLxg4w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9dNEOr%2B/qYPDljIWQvCDdQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=iBRYkDvPi61FE5zJ4fbF3g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=9dNEOr%2B/qYPDljIWQvCDdQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=CVx6ISTe5G5HzsWuEqQBuQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nblSUGbrLsfYIVWOZ5CBLw%3D%3D

